

Sunita Devi Vs. Nek Chand Rana & Another

RSA No. 111 of 2019

24.2.2025

Present: Ms.Shikha Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr.Ashwani Kaundal, Advocate, for the respondents.

As jointly prayed, list for final hearing on

27th May, 2025.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

24th February, 2025
(Keshav)