

Sunita Devi vs. Nek Chand Rana and
another

RSA No.111 of 2019

01.08.2025

Present: Ms.Shikha Chauhan, Advocate for the
appellant.

Mr.Ashwani Kaundal, Advocate for the respondents.

List on 19th November, 2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

August 01, 2025
(naveen)