

Sunita Devi vs. Nek Chand Rana

RSA No. 111/2019

6.5.2026

Present: Ms. Shikha Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Ashwani Kaundal, Advocate, for the respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the parties,
list next week.

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

6.5.2026
(pankaj)